
Madison Cunha Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Bianca Wright The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Emmie Whyte Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Marko Kokovic Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Alexandra Degroot Dance District Inc, ON

Anna Altobelli Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Anna Nucelli Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Elle Emerson David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Emma Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Gabriella Giorgio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Gianna Maier David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Harper Sebben Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Harper Welch Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Juelz Carter Dance Inc., ON

Kristina Dubov Performing Dance Arts, ON

Madie Sabedra David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Madison Casto PACE, WV

Maya Velasco Dance Inc., ON

Mila De Sousa Dance Inc., ON

Rhauri Samuels Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Rhyann Morrow Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Sarah Boyce Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Mini Runners-Up



Emely Carrillo TheCREW, CA

Glee Dang Elite Danceworx, ON

Grayson Niemczyk Canadian Dance Company, ON

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Aaliyah Harding Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Amy Zhao Performing Dance Arts, ON

Anna Shin Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Aubree Colburn Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Charles Procopio Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Chloe Greenfield Canadian Dance Company, ON

Daniela Albis Dance Inc., ON

Gabby Wilson Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Gianna Palmiotto Dancing Plus, FL

Giselle Miner The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Isabella Dembik Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Kahlia Athill Dance Inc., ON

Kendra Mccollin Dance Inc., ON

Kennedy Anderson The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Lauren Roberge Canadian Dance Company, ON

Lauren Tran Performing Dance Arts, ON

Miles De Landro Dance Inc., ON

Naomi Dickie Performing Dance Arts, ON

Natalie Wildenhaus Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Riley Playfair Spins Dance Studio, Inc., NY

Sadie Wen Canadian Dance Company, ON

Junior Runners-Up



Isabella Ginevra Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Lilly Hall Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Samuel Gauss Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Alina Khan Revolve Dance Alliance, NY

Allie Brauer Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Alyssa Phillips Performing Dance Arts, ON

Arianna Reukauf Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Brooklyn Russell Dance Inc., ON

Caylee Leonio Dance Inc., ON

Connor Rezac Elite Danceworx, ON

Gwendolyn Nellis Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Hannah Sullivan Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Isabella Ilisinovic Elite Danceworx, ON

Lauren Batuna The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Lilly Nugnes Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Luca Shakespeare Rhythm Plus, ON

Mackenzie Parkhouse Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Mia Piedmonte Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mia Worthington Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Nathan Talledo Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Nick Guarino Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Noa Levkov Elite Danceworx, ON

Olivia Van Ledtje Portsmouth School Of Ballet, NH

Parker Mckay Elite Danceworx, ON

Reese Gabram Jordan Center Dance, OH

Teen Runners-Up



Sadie Smith Elite Dance Academy, OH

Samaya Hodge Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Shaunaughsey Meagher The NINE Dance Academy, ON

Sofia Rosella Performing Dance Arts, ON

Sonia Shterenberg The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Stella Sansone Premier Dance Center, NY

True Williams Dance Inc., ON



Ivanna Vaitkus The NINE Dance Academy, ON

Jaden Stockwell Center Stage Dance Studio - Buffalo, NY

Julia Lowe Elite Danceworx, ON

Kaden Golding Elite Danceworx, ON

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Adriana Guzzo Dance Inc., ON

Aidan Cox Dance Inc., ON

Alina Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Alyssa Carpeneto Performing Dance Arts, ON

Amelia Salter Tap Essentials, PA

Bella Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Brody Bonnie Dance Inc., ON

Celena Mcelligott Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ella Lippa Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Emma Bell Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Gabriella Mercurio Premier Dance Center, NY

Hudson Simonini Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Jude Richardson Performing Dance Arts, ON

Kamryn Skrocki New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Kennedy Clouse Elite Danceworx, ON

Landon Miner The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Lauren D'arsie Lets Dance Ltd, ON

Maria Krotiris Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Mina Palmer Dance Inc., ON

Natalie Sheehan Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Nathan Litz Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Olivia Ajayi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Senior Runners-Up



Retha Du Plooy OCB, OH

Samantha Beran Elite Dance Academy, OH

Samantha O'connor LIV Travel Dance Team, NY

Sierra Drayton Elite Danceworx, ON

Sofia Benning Elite Danceworx, ON

Sophie Berns Fitzsimmons Dance Factory, NY

Sophie Brown Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Taylor Monfort Spins Dance Studio, Inc., NY

Victoria Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY



Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Diana Whetstone

Making A Difference Scholarship

Oustanding Studio

Outstanding Supporter



Alina Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Anna Nucelli Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Anna Shin Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Bella Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ella Lippa Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Giselle Miner The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Hannah Sullivan Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Jude Richardson Performing Dance Arts, ON

Natalie Wildenhaus Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Nathan Talledo Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Retha Du Plooy OCB, OH

Sawyer Van Vlack Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Victoria Fiore Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Victoria Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ballet Scholarships



Abby Lenhard Fitzsimmons Dance Factory, NY

Kate Summers L.A. Dance, AZ

Kya Story The Dance Club, UT

Lauren Jezioro Fitzsimmons Dance Factory, NY

Lundyn Blackman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Margaret Macvittie David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Olivia Ajayi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Rose Kinsman Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Sierra Pistilli Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Zurie Griffiths Performing Dance Arts, ON

Tap Scholarships



Alyssa Phillips Performing Dance Arts, ON

Avery Medwid Revolve Dance Alliance, NY

Eva Viasami Dance Inc., ON

JaMarion Goodwin Tap Essentials, PA

Jazmin Brown Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Juelz Carter Dance Inc., ON

Kaden Golding Elite Danceworx, ON

Kendra Mccollin Dance Inc., ON

Lauren Taddei Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Paige Smith Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Rhauri Samuels Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Samantha O'connor LIV Travel Dance Team, NY

Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Alexis Gemma Amodio Dance Inc., ON

Anna Altobelli Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Emma Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Alessiya Frias Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Alexis Gemma Amodio Dance Inc., ON

Avery Lawler Performing Dance Arts, ON

Elise Conley Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Elizabeth Chan-Twiddy Dance Inc., ON

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Giordana Filice Performing Dance Arts, ON

Hailey Vogel Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Julian Shand Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Mark Kosmoski Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Olivia Labreche Performing Dance Arts, ON

Rose Kinsman Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Adeline Glenn Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Alissa Bundy Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Alyssa Daniel Performing Dance Arts, ON

Ava Daychak Performing Dance Arts, ON

Eve Schmeichel Elite Danceworx, ON

Giuliana Dugo Dance Inc., ON

Jaida Carr Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

JaMarion Goodwin Tap Essentials, PA

Keira Bandele Dance Inc., ON

Leah Playfair Spins Dance Studio, Inc., NY

Litza Kacurovski Spins Dance Studio, Inc., NY

Lundyn Blackman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Madison Bautista Studio B Dance Co., NY

Maya Lino Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Maya Morrison Elite Danceworx, ON

Melanie Kalogritsas Performing Dance Arts, ON

Reese Gabram Jordan Center Dance, OH

Serena Cutaia Spins Dance Studio, Inc., NY

Sophia Casey-Holowka Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Xander Gonzalez Celebrity Dance Emporium Inc, NY

Intensive Standout Awards



Hailey Vultao Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Kaden Golding Elite Danceworx, ON

Macey Herbison Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Maya Lino Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Selah Wright Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

chosen by JOE
Jaden Stockwell Center Stage Dance Studio - Buffalo, NY

chosen by SUZI
Julia Lowe Elite Danceworx, ON

chosen by ANDY
Grayson Niemczyk Canadian Dance Company, ON

chosen by KIM
Ahaana Bhatia Fitzsimmons Dance Factory, NY

chosen by RACHEL
Marko Kokovic Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

chosen by JASON
Lundyn Blackman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

chosen by DANA
Glee Dang Elite Danceworx, ON

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


